Amana LW8413W2B (BOM: PLW8413W2 A) 08 - FRONT PANEL, BASE
ASSY AND CABINET ASSY

FRONT PANEL, BASE ASSEMBLY AND CABINET ASSEMBLY

* ADD LETTER TO DESIGNATE COLOR. L - Almond W - White

Amana Residential Amana LW8413W2B (BOM: PLW8413W2 A) Washer Parts Parts Diagram 08 - FRONT PANEL
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Y56128
56079
32671
36226

34499

23962
Y27103
34475P
27196
M
35148
36036
36599P
34434P

BASE ASSY AND CABINET ASSY

Click on the part number to view part

W10116760

27001200

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available
Not Available

Pad, Bumper

Locator, Panel

Screw, Idler Arm And Sleeve
Pad, Bumper .25

SCREW, No.10B X 1/4 TAP
IN HX

Screw

Hinge, Hold-Down Lug
CABINET

Screw

Assembly, Leg And Stabilier
SCREW,1/4-14 X 3/8 HX HD
BRACKET,SLL-RIGHT
Assembly Nut/ Leg Base
Assembly Nut/Leg Base


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-501715-residential-amana-lw8413w2b-(bom:-plw8413w2-a)-washer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392800-amana-y56128-washer-dryer-pad-bumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393340-amana-505187-washer-dryer-locator-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395333-amana-y014874-washer-dryer-screw-idler-arm-and-sleeve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393805-amana-36226-washer-pad-bumper-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396475-amana-w10116760-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392803-amana-y27103-washer-hinge-hold-down-lug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393327-amana-27001200-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392263-amana-34443-washer-assembly-leg-and-stabilier.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392290-amana-36599p-washer-assembly-nut-leg-base.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392265-amana-34434p-washer-assembly-nut-leg-base.html
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Y34319
34318
Y21899

34656P

28102
36108
36037
35865
Y 35097

22003428

40016001

40038101
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Leg, Adjustable
Foot, Rubber
Nut, Leg

NOT GOOD No. SEE NOTE
PNL, FRONT

Locator, Panel

SNUBBER PAD & ISOLATOR
Bracket, SlI-Left

Clip, Hold-Down Front Panel
BRACE, FRT PNL


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10394423-amana-22003428-washer-leg-adjustable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393619-amana-40016001-washer-foot-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393618-amana-40038101-washer-nut-leg.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392801-amana-28102-washer-locator-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392262-amana-36037-washer-bracket-sll-left.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392268-amana-35865-washer-clip-hold-down-front-panel.html

	Amana LW8413W2B (BOM: PLW8413W2 A) 08 - FRONT PANEL, BASE ASSY AND CABINET ASSY

